Weight Variations
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Weight Variations - Created Tuesday, 21 May 2024 - 9:13 AM

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 2/300

Copper Town
Maddison Pearl
Echo Saviour
Let's Go Sydney
Harvard Lad

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Victa Debbie
Ultimate
Woodside Viking
Wario

Banjo Man

All The Sass

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Stevie's Girl
Alpha Bloke
Tree Town
Down The Line

Mooball

Open/Provincial 2/300

Drive The Jack
Impulsive

Mr. Zing Zang
Ibrox Goram

My Reason

Grade 5/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Do That Easy
Manila Heckle
Woodside Gracie
Lost Bearings
Let's Go Mary

Myall Jack

Last

25.7
26.0
28.5

32.2

30.9
316
34.4
32.0
30.8
30.0

246
32.6
34.1
30.5
314

34.0
32.3
31.3
321
31.2

32.5
32.5
27.3
31.7
27.6
32.2

This

29.9
26.0
26.0
28.5

321

30.7
32.0
34.6
32.5
30.6
29.7

24.7
32.3
33.9
30.6
31.0

33.9
31.8
31.6
32.5
30.5

32.3
32.5
27.2
31.7
27.9
32.1

Variance

0.3
0.0
0.0
-0.1

-0.2
0.4
0.2
0.5
-0.2
-0.3

0.1
0.3
-0.2
0.1

-0.4

-0.1
-0.5
0.3
0.4
-0.7

-0.2
0.0
-0.1
0.0
0.3
-0.1



MBS Tuesday, 21 May 2024

Box Greyhound Last This Variance
7 Ben Charlie 354 35.3 -0.1
8 Krasna 27.7 27.9 0.2

Race# 6 Grade 5/Provincial 2/300 (2)

2 Mocambora lzza 27.9 25.9 -2.0
3 Blue Pride 33.0 33.0 0.0
4 Beast Cut Loose 34.6 34.5 -0.1
5 Hey Sisco 33.2 32.9 -0.3
6 Spirit Lady 25.2 253 0.1
7 Hit The Drums 29.9 30.2 0.3
8 Time After Time 30.4 29.3 -11

Race# 7 Grade 5/Provincial 2/350

1 Flying Embers 24.7 24.8 0.1
2 Minh Georgy 33.1 335 0.4
3 Canya Catch Me 35.5 35.3 -0.2
4 Woodside Frankie 29.0 29.2 0.2
5 Myall Ray 30.3 30.1 -0.2
6 Aston Scorcher 34.5 34.2 -0.3
7 Boots 30.4 30.4 0.0
8 Tara's Girl 31.9 31.4 -0.5

Race# 8 Murray Bridge Straight Track Cup (Final)/Provincial 2/3¢

1 Federal Flash 32.6 33.3 0.7
2 Oakvale Outlaw 33.8 33.8 0.0
3 Myall Mate 34.0 342 0.2
4 Victa Kerle 259 25.8 -0.1
5 Daytona 36.6 36.4 -0.2
6 Victa Marli 28.6 28.6 0.0
7 Wild Banker 343 34.6 0.3
8 Royal Nangar 34.2 34.4 0.2

Race# 9 Grade 6/Provincial 2/350

1 Sticky Rice 27.4 27.3 -0.1
2 Take It Out 253 25.0 -0.3
4 Victa Fredda 27.2 27.3 0.1
5 Street Beast 34.4 34.2 -0.2
7 Woodside Johnny 33.7 33.7 0.0
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Greyhound
Split Vision

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (3)

Last Iceberg

Sapphire Pixie
Bourne Nancy
Chasing Boyd

Nimue

Last

29.9

34.1
28.6
271
31.5
27.0

This
29.6

34.3
284
27.2
314
26.7

Variance

-0.3

0.2
-0.2
0.1
-0.1
-0.3

3/3



